
Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Period 7 Period 8 Period 9 Period 10 Period 11 

8:30-9:20 9:35-10:25 10:40-11:30 11:45-12:35 12:50-1:40 1:55-2:45 3:00-3:50 4:05-4:55 5:10-6:00 6:15-7:05

UG: PHC 4117 

Tisher S1  C1-004

UG: PHC 4943 

Dixon G307

UG: PHC 4117 

Tisher S2 C1-004

UG: PHC 4943 

Dixon G316

M2: PHC 6937 Benson HPNP 1101

All classes held in HPNP unless otherwise denoted. COMM denoted class is held in Communicore

PhD: HSA 6152 Mainous G112

PhD: HSA 7708 Jo G108

PhD: HSA 7759 Hong G109

Friday M1/M2 HSA 6105 Benson G114 

(1pm-3pm)

Wednesday 

Thursday

UG: HSA 4191 Kates CG-024 UG: HSA 4191 Kates CG-024

UG: PHC 3621 Hack/Cistola G307

M2: HSA 6385 Revere  C1-003

UG: PHC 4117 Tisher S1 C1-004

M1: HSA 5174 Datta G307

M2: HSA 6939 Benson G112

HSRMP Course Schedule: Spring 2023

Monday

Tuesday UG: PHC 4117 Tisher S2  C1-04

M1: HSA 6126 Jo G201

M1: HSA 6196 Marlow G312

M1: HSA 6436 Datta G312

M2: HSA 6342 McDowell G312

M1: 1st Year MHA Courses
HSA 6105 Professional Skills Seminar (Benson)
HSA 5174 Fundamentals of Healthcare Finance (Datta) TA: Carrier
HSA 6126 U.S. Health Insurance System (Jo) TA: Sharma
HSA 6196 Healthcare Data Analytics II (Marlow) TA: Churba
HSA 6436 Health Economics (Datta) TA: Carrier

PhD Courses
HSA 6152 Health Policy (Mainous) TA: Kornetti
HSA 7708 Health Services Research Methods II (Jo) TA: Kornetti
HSA 7759 Quality and Outcomes in Health Services Research (Hong)

TA: Bennett

MPH: 
HSA 6115 Introduction to Management of Health Services

Organizations Online (Haleem) 
PHC 6530 PH Issues of Mothers and Children Online (Moderie) 
PHC 6940 MPH Capstone (Jacobs)

M2: 2nd Year MHA Courses
HSA 6105 Professional Skills Seminar (Benson)
HSA 6342 HR Management for Health Services Managers (McDowell) 
TA: Bennett
HSA 6385 Performance Management for Healthcare Managers
(Revere) TA: Bollinger
PHC 6937 Introduction to Public Health Hybrid (Benson)
HSA 6939 Capstone Seminar in Health Administration (Benson)

UG: Undergrad Courses
PHC 4943 Service Learning (Dixon)
HSA 4191 Health Informatics & Emerging Healthcare

Technology (Kates) TA: Galvin
PHC 4101 Public Health Concepts Online (Zori) 
PHC 4117 Public Health Management & Leadership (Tisher) 

TA: Galvin
PHC 3621 Ethics In AI (Special Topics) (Hack) TA: Cistola
HSC 4930 Social Determinants of Healths (Dixon) TA: Mitchell

Important Dates

Spring Classes Begin/End: Jan 09/April 26

Early Registration: Oct 31 - Jan 05

Drop/Add & Late Reg: Jan 09 - 13 (11:59pm)

Fee Payment: Jan 20 (3:30pm)

Degree Application: Feb 03 (5:00pm for degree 

award this term)

Final Exam Week: Apr 29 - May 05

UF Commencement Dates: May 05 - 07

EEP: Jan 09 - 13

Midpoint: Feb 28

Grades: Apr 28 - May 8

Holidays/No Classes

Mon. Jan 16, MLK Day

Mar 11 - 18, Spring Break

Apr 21-22 Reading Days

May 04 - 07 UF Commencement 

PhD May 4th MHA  May 8th

UF Wide May 5th PHHP May 8th



PHC 6530 PH Issues of Mothers and Children 

HSA 6385 Performance Management for Healthcare Managers

HSA 4117 Public Health Management & Leadership 

PHC 4101 Public Health Concepts 

PHC 6940 MPH Capstone

HSA 6126 U.S Health Insurance System, HSA 7708 Health Services Research Methods II

HSA 4191 Health Informatics & Emerging Healthcare Technology 

HSA 6152 Health Policy

HSA 6196 Healthcare Data Analytics II

Faculty

Benson

Datta

Dixon

HSA 6342 HR Management for health Services Managers

Courses

HSA 6105 Professional Skills Seminar, HSA 6939 Capstone Seminar in Public Health, PHC 6937 Introduction to Public Health 

HSA 5174 Fund. Of Health Care Finance, HSA 6436 Health Economics

HSA 7759 Quality and Outcomes in Health Services Research

HSC 4930 Social Determinants of Healths , PHC 4943 Service Learning

Hong

Jacobs

Jo

Kates

Mainous

Zori

Marlow 

McDowell

Moderie

Revere 

Tisher 

UF Wide May 5th PHHP May 8th


